"DOCUMENT # P97000015593 :

(' ;2009 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION .
o '~ REINSTATEMENT

LD
OOMAY 11 AH 8: 3L

1. Entity Name

SOUTHSEARCH, INC.

e

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address ST pr_ i wi\ i L . > [ ., ic
2435 OAKDALE STREET 2435 OAKDALE STREET TALLM {ASC [L, F ,_(, mDA
TALLAHASSEE, FI. 32312 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
B GIW R ICTRTARY N AR
Suite, Apt. 4, etc. Suite, Apl. #, slc. 01132000 REIN-P CR2E098 (1/07)
City & State Ciy & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
568-3510139 Not Applicable
Zip Couniry Zip Counlry ) $8.75 Additional
5. Certilicate of Status Desred O Foo Requirecll lona
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Namo and Address of New Registered Agent

Name

CAMP, BYRON S

2435 OAKDALE STREET Street Address (P.Q. Box Number is Not Acceplable)

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

City FL l Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flonda. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligalions of registered ageri.

SIGNATURE

Sigrature, lyped or prnted namia of registored agenl and fida If applicable. {NOTE: Ragistsrsd Agent signature required whan reinstating) DATE

FILE NOW!ll FEE IS $900.00

10. OFFICERS AND D!'RECTORS 1. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TITLE PSTD ] pelee TLE [ Change [ Addiben
NAME CAMP, BYRON 5 NAME .::_'I 014772 T3Ss
STREET ADDRESS | 2435 QAKDALE STREET STREET ADDRESS 3/2 ,.I'DS__U 1035-~019 ## 1 55,00
cry-st-2ik | TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308 . CITY-ST-2iP
e VP 71 peece e , [ Change [ Addica
NAME MITCHELL-WALLACE, KEELEY NAME - s e

SO01494 70728732
STREET ADDRESS | 3608-200 DAVIS DR. STREET ADDRESS DS"‘.I 3.309 D 1 Uq‘;___ﬂas **1 rﬂ I_-,HJ
erv-sT-2p | MORRISVILLE, NC 27560 ciry-s1-2p s - TR
TILE [ Deiate TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-51-ZIP CITY-S1-21P
TITLE i 1 Delete TILE [ change [ Aadition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS REINS I A' I 'EM I EN”[‘ STREET ADDRESS
CITY-S1-7P CITY-51-21P
TITLE [ Deiete TILE [7J Change  [3 Addttion
NAME RH NAME
STAEET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CHY-ST-7IP GITY-ST-2IF
TITLE O petere TITLE [ change [ Adduion
NAME NAME
STREET ADORESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T-21P CITY-ST-2IP

12, | nereby certify that the information supplied with this filiry gdces not qualfy for the exemphons contained in Chapter 119, Flonda Statutes. | furtner certify that the information

indicated on this report of
of the corperation or the
changed, or on an attagh

SIGNATURE:

lemental report 1§ true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath: that | am an officer or divector
opftustee empowered 10 execule this report as required by Chapter 807, Florida Statutes; apd that my name appears in Biock 10 or Block 11if

€24 g(’dcllfﬁ /28 o {56020

7 SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Dato Daytme Phone »




SOUTH SEARL 1

PO O L U O I I A A

March 25, 2009

Ms. Catherine F. Chin, Senior Clerk
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Chin:
. l
Re: Document Number: P97000015593

I am enclosing an original 2009 FOR PROFfT CORPORATE REINSTATEMENT
which I have signed as President of SouthSealarch, Inc.

Apparently, we were notified by vour office that our original annual report fee of
$150.00 was returned by our bank because on non-sufficient funds.
Unfortunately, we did not receive this notmce{and consequently, received a notice
of administrative dissolution in January of thls year, At the time your notice was

sent, we were and still are in negotiations, the end result being a merger of
SouthSearch, Inc. with another Florida corpération. Why, in the midst to this
intense negotiation procedure, we didn't recéive the notice, is unknown.

Upon receipt of the notice of administrative dissolution, we contacted your office
and were told to send a money order in the amount of $165.00 which we were
told was the required payment in the notice we didn't receive. Enclosed is such a
money order.

Because of this inadvertent oversight on our part, we would respectfully request
that SouthSearch, Inc. be reinstated as a corporation in good standing in this
state without having to pay the much larger fee of $900.00. If this request is
granted, please furnish us written documentation evidencing reinstatement. If
this request is denied, please inform us immediately so that our pending merger
negotiations will not be thwarted.

In advance, your attention to this matter is appreciated. I can be reached at 850-
545-6030 if you have any questions or comments,

Respec '

Byron $. Camp)President

SOETREY MIYAIY NTHERD sod P . R TR
Vet A Aoy Y N N TR U



» L4

LEGAL RECRUITERS

| SOUTH>5 SEARCH...

April 30, 2009

Mr. Russell Hunt

Florida Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Russell;

Re: Document Number: Fg7000015593
Corporation: SouthSearch, Inc.

You will recall that you and 1 spoke earlier this month regarding reinstatement of this corporate
to good standing with your office. For purposes of refreshing your recollection and to
summarize the pertinent facts, I am enclosing the following:

1. Letter dated January 9, 2009 from Catherine Chin notifying of the administrative
dissolution of the corporation.

2. My letter of March 25, 2009 explaining what had happened and transmitting
payment of the 2008 annual fee.

3. Letter dated March 31, 2009 from Kathy Ashton demanding the fees stated in the
letter to gain reinstatement.

'The letter of March 31 is what prompted my call to you questioning the amount of the fees. You
indicated that the payment (sent in my letter of March 25) of the 2008 fees was sufficient to
reinstate the corporation as soon as the annual fee for 2009 was received. You also asked me to
send you the original “2009 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT” form which I
had sent in my letter dated March 25. It is also enclosed.

1 am enclosing our check for $150.00 which I understand to be the normal Annual Report fee.
All information on the corporation remains the same except that Keeley Mitchell-Wallace is no
longer the Vice President of the corporation, That position i3 vacant.

I very much appreciate your assistance and attention to this matter. If you have any questions, I
can be reached at 850-545-6030 or bcamp®@southsearch.com. Please let me know when the
reinstatement has been accomplished.

Sincergl %

Byron S. Camp

Enclosures: as stated

2a35 QAKDALF STRILT

1266 WEST PACES FERRY ROAD, SUITE 463 HOO.673.7240 TILL
TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 32308

ATLANTA. GEORGLA 30327 850.380.0912 FAX
800.730.6831 VOICE MAIL

WWW.SOUTHSEARCIL.COM
SCOUTHSEARCH@SOUTIHSFARCH , COM



